
Date Time Visitor @ Home  W L GP OT/W/L Goalie Score Pts

REGULAR SEASON
Thu - Oct 09 19:00 Ottawa @ Tampa Bay TSN 1 1 W U 5-4 2
Sat - Oct 11 19:00 Ottawa @ Florida TSN 1 1 L U 2-6 0
Mon - Oct 13 13:00 Nashville @ Ottawa TSN 1 1 L U 4-2 0
Wed - Oct 15 19:00 Otawa @ Buffalo SN 1 1 L M 4-8 0
Thu - Oct 16 19:00 Seattle @ Ottawa TSN 1 1 SOW U 3-4 2
Sat - Oct 18 15:00 N.Y. Islanders @ Ottawa TSN 1 1 L U 5-4 0
Tue - Oct 21 19:00 Edmonton @ Ottawa TSN 1 1 OTL U 3-2 1
Thu - Oct 23 1900 Philadelphia @ Ottawa TSN 1 1 W U 1-2 2
Sat - Oct 25 19:00 Ottawa @ Washington SN 1 1 W U 7-1 2
Mon - Oct 27 19:30 Boston @ Ottawa TSN 1 1 W M 2-7 2
Tue - Oct 28 20:45 Ottawa @ Chicago TSN 1 1 L U 3-7 0
Thu - Oct 30 19:00 Calgary @ Ottawa TSN 1 1 SOW U 3-4 2
Sat - Nov 1 19:00 Ottawa @ Montreal SN 1 1 OTL U 3-4 1
Thu - Nov 6 19:00 Ottawa @ Boston TSN 1 1 OTL U 2-3 1
Sat - Nov 8 13:00 Ottawa @ Philadelphia SN 1 1 OTW U 3-2 2
Sun - Nov 9 19:00 Utah @ Ottawa TSN 1 1 W M 2-4 2
Tue - Nov 11 19:00 Dallas @ Ottawa TSN 1 1 OTL U 3-2 1
Thu - Nov 13 19:00 Boston @ Ottawa TSN 1 1 W M 3-5 2
Sat - Nov 15 19:00 Los Angeles @ Ottawa SN 1 1 L U 1-0 0
Thu - Nov 20 10:00 Ottawa @ Anaheim TSN 1 1 W U 3-2 2
Sat - Nov 22 19:00 Ottawa @ San Jose SN 1 1 W U 3-2 2
Mon - Nov 24 21:00 Ottawa @ Los Angeles Prime 1 1 L M 1-2 0
Wed - Nov 26 22:00 Ottawa @ Las Vegas SN 1 1 SOW U 4-3 2
Fri - Nov 28 16:00 Ottawa @ St Louis TSN 1 1 L M 3-4 0

Sun - Nov 30 18:00 Ottawa @ Dallas TSN 1 1 L U 1-6 0
Tue - Dec 2 19:00 Ottawa @ Montreal TSN 1 1 W U 5-3 2
Thu - Dec 4 19:00 N.Y. Rangers @ Ottawa TSN 1 1 L M 4-2 0
Sat - Dec 6 19:00 St. Louis @ Ottawa SN 1 1 L U 2-1 0
Tue - Dec 9 19:00 New Jersey @ Ottawa TSN 1 1 L U 4-3 0

Thu - Dec 11 19:00 Ottawa @ Carolina TSN 1 1 W U 6-3 2
Sat - Dec 13 14:00 Ottawa @ Minnesota SN 1 1 L M 2-3 0
Mon - Dec 15 19:30 Ottawa @ Winnipeg Prime 1 1 OTW U 3-2 2
Thu - Dec 18 19:00 Pittsburgh @ Ottawa TSN 1 1 W U 0-4 2
Sat - Dec 20 15:00 Chicago @ Ottawa SN
Sun - 21 Dec 19:00 Ottawa @ Boston TSN
Tue - 23 Dec 19:00 Buffalo @ Ottawa TSN
Sat - Dec 27 19:00 Ottawa @ Toronto SN
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Mon - Dec 29 19:00 Carolina @ Ottawa Prime
Thu - Jan 1 13:00 Washington @ Ottawa TSN
Sat - Jan 3 19:00 Winnipeg @ Ottawa SN
Mon - Jan 5 19:30 Detroit @ Ottawa Prime
Wed - Jan 7 21:30 Ottawa @ Utah SN
Thu - Jan 8 21:00 Senators @ Colorado TSN
Sat - Jan 10 19:00 Fl. Panthers @ Ottawa SN
Tue - Jan 13 19:00 Vancouver @ Ottawa TSN
Wed - Jan 14 19:30 Ottawa @ N.Y. Rangers SN
Sat - Jan 17 19:00 Montreal @ Ottawa SN
Sun - Jan 18 17:00 Ottawa @ Detroit TSN
Tue - Jan 20 19:00 Ottawa @ Columbus SN
Thu - Jan 22 20:00 Ottawa @ Nashville TSN
Sat - Jan 24 19:00 Carolina @ Ottawa SN
Sun - Jan 25 17:00 Las Vegas @ Ottawa TSN
Wed - Jan 28 19:30 Colorado @ Ottawa SN
Sat - Jan 31 19:00 New Jersey @ Ottawa SN
Mon - Feb 2 19:00 Senators @ Pittsburgh Prime
Tue - Feb 3 19:00 Ottawa @ Carolina TSN
Thu - Feb 5 19:00 Ottawa @ Philadelphia TSN

Thu - Feb 26 19:00 Detroit @ Ottawa TSN
Sat - Feb 28 19:00 Ottawa @ Toronto SN
Thu - Mar 5 21:00 Ottawa @ Calgary TSN
Sat - Mar 7 22:00 Ottawa @ Seattle SN
Mon - Mar 9 21:00 Ottawa @ Vancouver Prime
Wed - Mar 11 19:30 Montreal @ Ottawa SN
Sat - Mar 14 13:00 Anaheim @ Ottawa SN
Sun - Mar 15 17:00 San Jose @ Ottawa TSN
Wed - Mar 18 19:30 Ottawa @ Washington SN
Thu - Mar 19 19:00 N.Y. Islanders @ Ottawa TSN
Sat - Mar 21 19:00 Toronto @ Ottawa SN
Mon - Mar 23 19:30 Ottawa @ N.Y. Rangers Prime
Tue - Mar 24 19:00 Ottawa @ Detroit TSN
Thu - Mar 26 19:00 Pittsburgh @ Ottawa TSN
Sat - Mar 28 13:00 Ottawa @ T.B. Lightning SN
Tue - Mar 31 19:00 Ottawa @ Fl. Panthers TSN
Thu - Apr 2 19:00 Buffalo @ Ottawa TSN
Sat - Apr 4 13:00 Minnesota @ Ottawa SN
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Sun - Apr 5 17:00 Carolina @ Ottawa TSN
Tue - Apr 7 19:00 T.B. Lightning @ Ottawa TSN
Thu - Apr 9 19:00 Fl. Panthers @ Ottawa TSN
Sat - Apr 11 13:00 Ottawa @ N.Y. Islanders SN
Sun - Apr 12 19:00 Ottawa @ New Jersey TSN
Wed - Apr 15 19:30 Toronto @ Ottawa SN

16 17 33 36
Date Time Visitor @ Home Netw

ork
W L GP OT/W/L Goalie Pts

Date Time Visitor @ Home  W L GP OT/W/L Goalie Score Pts

Forwards

Left Wing Center Right wing

B. Tkachuk D. Cozens D. Batherson

F. Zetterlund T. Stutzle C. Giroux

D. Perron S. Pinto M. Amadio

O. Lycksell N. Cousins L. Eller

K. MacDermid R. Greig A. Kaliyev 

Defense
Left Wing Right Wing
T. Chabot Jordan Spence
T. Kleven M. Mantinpalo
D. Sebrango A. Zub
J. Sanderson N. Jensen

Goalies
L. Ullmark
M. Sogaard L. Merilainen
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